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RESULTS

SNATCH Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

117 DEKHA IRYNA UKR 76,90 105,0 108,0 108,0 108,014051996 281
14 BROWN MERCY GBR 88,20 95,0 100,0 104,0 104,020061996 252

135 KOLAS ALENA BLR 104,25 90,0 90,0 93,0 93,026031996 233
88 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 83,30 85,0 90,0 93,0 90,026101998 224
98 GYURUS BARBARA HUN 120,10 75,0 79,0 82,0 82,012081998 215

158 MANEA IONELA DANIELA ROU 123,90 73,0 77,0 81,0 81,008011996 206
24 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 77,95 75,0 80,0 83,0 80,010071997 197
47 PAKOZDI EVA HUN 123,60 72,0 76,0 76,0 76,025012000 188
89 ANDONCHEVA TEODORA BUL 77,80 62,0 65,0 68,0 65,016101998 179

CLEAN & JERK Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

135 KOLAS ALENA BLR 104,25 115,0 119,0 124,0 124,026031996 281
14 BROWN MERCY GBR 88,20 118,0 123,0 124,0 123,020061996 252

117 DEKHA IRYNA UKR 76,90 118,0 122,0 122,0 118,014051996 233
88 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 83,30 105,0 115,0 118,0 115,026101998 224
24 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 77,95 100,0 104,0 106,0 106,010071997 215
98 GYURUS BARBARA HUN 120,10 94,0 98,0 102,0 102,012081998 206

158 MANEA IONELA DANIELA ROU 123,90 93,0 99,0 100,0 100,008011996 197
47 PAKOZDI EVA HUN 123,60 85,0 90,0 94,0 90,025012000 188
89 ANDONCHEVA TEODORA BUL 77,80 83,0 86,0 90,0 86,016101998 179

TOTAL Women +75 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

14 BROWN MERCY GBR 88,20 104,0 123,0 227,020061996 281 252,0
117 DEKHA IRYNA UKR 76,90 108,0 118,0 226,014051996 252 267,1
135 KOLAS ALENA BLR 104,25 93,0 124,0 217,026031996 233 227,7
88 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 83,30 90,0 115,0 205,026101998 224 233,2
24 KACZMARCZYK KINGA POL 77,95 80,0 106,0 186,010071997 215 218,3
98 GYURUS BARBARA HUN 120,10 82,0 102,0 184,012081998 206 187,2

158 MANEA IONELA DANIELA ROU 123,90 81,0 100,0 181,008011996 197 183,3
47 PAKOZDI EVA HUN 123,60 76,0 90,0 166,025012000 188 168,2
89 ANDONCHEVA TEODORA BUL 77,80 65,0 86,0 151,016101998 179 177,4

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System


